
 

 

INVITATION TO BID 

P&S-F-03-01 

Date:01/08/2017 Rev No. 0 

Page 1 of 3 

Subject: Supply of Group II Base Oil (Tender # LT-16195-OS), (Email: osama.sabir@psopk.com), (Ext: 2281) 
 

Reference to our press advertisement dated 19.03.2022 for the subject tender. Please note that the Tender 
Documents Collection, Bid Submission and Bid Opening Dates have been revised as per table below: 
 

PARTICULARS DATE TIME 

TENDER DOCUMENTS COLLECTION (THROUGH SAP ARIBA) 
DATE & TIME  

Up to 06.05.2022 
08:30 AM to 04:30 PM 
(Ramazan Timings) 

10:00 AM to 02:00 PM 

BID SUBMISSION (THROUGH SAP ARIBA) END DATE & TIME 09.05.2022 02:15 PM 

BID OPENING (THROUGH SAP ARIBA) DATE & TIME 09.05.2022 03:00 PM Onwards 

All other terms & Conditions shall remain same. 
 
 

This advertisement is also available on PSO website www.psopk.com/procurement and PPRA website 
www.ppra.org.pk 
 
Please note that interested vendors not having Ariba Network ID are requested to register themselves on SAP 
Ariba Portal by clicking on the link below to access and participate in upcoming PSO tenders.  

 

https://psopk.com/en/about-us/business-partners/sap-ariba 
 

The bidders are urged to visit PSO & PPRA websites regularly for any further changes that may be updated by 
the Company, from time to time, keeping in view the ongoing situation caused by the Corona virus (COVID-19). 

 

PAKISTAN STATE OIL COMPANY LIMITED 

2ND FLOOR, PSO HOUSE, KHAYABAN-E-IQBAL, CLIFTON, KARACHITEL: 111-111-PSO (776), Ext:  2281 

   Website: www.psopk.com/procurement 

mailto:osama.sabir@psopk.com
http://www.psopk.com/procurement
http://www.ppra.org.pk/
https://psopk.com/en/about-us/business-partners/sap-ariba
http://www.psopk.com/procurement

